
K-6 Faith Formation Calendar 2023-24
St Ann's Church, Manlius NY

Date Event
Tue 10/10/23 Parent Meeting 7-8pm
Sun 10/15/23 Class 1*
Sun 10/22/23 Class 2
Sun 10/29/23 Class 3
Sun 11/5/23 Class 4;  K-4 dress as favorite Saint @11am Mass; Grade 5-6 

Saint Wax Museum after 11am Mass in Lynch Hall
Sun 11/12/23 no class - Veterans Day observed 11/10
Sun 11/19/23 Class 5
Sun 11/26/23 no class - Thanksgiving
Sun 12/3/23 Class 6 (Advent Lesson - 1st Sunday of Advent)

Sun 12/10/23 Class 7
Sun 12/17/23 Class 8 and Nativity Play
Sun 12/24/23 no class - Christmas Eve
Sun 12/31/23 no class - New Years

Sun 1/7/24 Class 9
Sun 1/14/24 no class - MLK Day observed 1/15
Sun 1/21/24 Class 10 (Safe Environment lesson)
Sat 1/27/24 First Reconciliation in Church 1-3pm
Sun 1/28/24 Class 11
Sun 2/4/24 Class 12

Sun 2/11/24 Class 13
Sun 2/18/24 no class - Winter Break
Sun 2/25/24 no class - Winter Break
Sun 3/3/24 Class 14

Sun 3/10/24 Class 15
Sun 3/17/24 Class 16
Sun 3/24/24 Class 17 - Palm Sunday
Sun 3/31/24 no class - Easter Sunday
Sun 4/7/24 Class 18

Sun 4/14/24 Class 19
Sun 4/21/24 no class - Spring Break
Sun 4/28/24 no class - Spring Break
Sun 5/5/24 Class 20

Sat 5/11/24 First Communion Retreat; Lynch Hall; 9-11am
Sun 5/12/24 Class 21
Thu 5/16/24 First Communion Practice in church 7pm
Sun 5/19/24 First Communion Mass 11am - no classes
Sun 5/26/24 no class - Memorial Day weekend
Sun 6/2/24 Class 22
Sun 6/9/24 Class 23 Last class

* All regular classes are 9:50am to 10:50am

Steve Nowicki, 316-990-8782 (mobile)
Erin Nowicki, 316-990-8786 (mobile)
FFK6@SaintAnnsChurch.com
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